
Date Day Type Time Group Teacher/Contact E-mail # Students Grade Note/Focus

2/4/2025 Tues Young at Art 10am SB Charter School Doreen Edwards dedwards@sbunified.org 20 1

2/4/2025 Tues Special Request 10am SB Jr. High Newcomers Carlos Bardales cbardales@sbma.net 15 8 Mindful Looking with Vivian- 
no docents

2/4/2025 Tues Artful Making 11:30am St. Raphael's Terry Breton tbreton@straphaelschoolsb.org 24 4

2/6/2025 Thurs Young at Art 10am Canalino Rolando Ruvalcaba rolando.ruvalcabaluna@cusd.net 20 1

2/6/2025 Thurs Artful Thinking 11am Washington Elementary Kim Baron kbaron@sbunified.org 20 3

2/6/2025 Thurs Young at Art 11:30am Montessori Chelsea Frei chelsea@southcoastmontessori.org 18 K

2/6/2025 Thurs Artful Thinking 12:00 PM Washington Elementary Tiffany Stewart tstewart@sbunified.org 17 5 New as of Jan. 21

2/7/2025 Fri Mindful Looking 
and Making 11am Peabody Christy Shaefer christine.shaefer@peabodycharter.net 28 6

2/7/2025 Fri Special Request 11:30am SBMS Nic Navarro Nic@sbms.org 30 5 Self-guided tour, no 
docents needed

2/7/2025 Fri Mindful Looking 
and Making 12:15pm Cleveland Lisa Minotto ynavarro@sbunified.org 21 5

2/7/2025 Fri Special Request 1pm Ojai Valley School Ben Malkin bmalkin@ovs.org 40 6th-8th Manuel, Loree, Paula, 
Johanna, Laezer, Susan

2/11/2025 Tues Young at Art 10am Monte Vista Becca McNees bmcnees@hopeschooldistrict.org 19 2

2/11/2025 Tues Artful Making 10:30am Isla Vista Bonnie Fletcher bfletcher@gusd.us 13 5
 Two students with one-to-one 
paraeducators (support)

2/12/2025 Wed Artful Making 11am La Cuesta Ross Melczer & Arturo 
Rodriguez rmelczer@sbunified.org 20 11

2/13/2025 Thurs Young at Art 10am Washington Jennie Rodriguez jerodriguez@sbunified.org 20 K

2/13/2025 Thurs Artful Thinking 11am La Patera Gloria Ino gino@gusd.us 18 3

2/13/2025 Thurs Young at Art 11:30am Cleveland Marlyn Zambrano-Aguirre ynavarro@sbunified.org 15 K

2/18/2025 Tues Young at Art 10am Foothill Cathy Gamboa cgamboa@gusd.us 20 K

2/18/2025 Tues Artful Making 10:30am Isla Vista Vivian Wong vdres@gusd.us 21 5

2/18/2025 Tues Special Request 4pm The Club Carlos Bardales cbardales@sbma.net 15 ??

2/19/2025 Wed Special Request 2:45pm The Club Carlos Bardales cbardales@sbma.net 10 ??

2/20/2025 Thurs Young at Art 10am Washington Kaye Cantu kcantu@sbunified.org 20 K

2/20/2025 Thurs Artful Thinking 11am La Patera Camille Estrada cestrada@gusd.us 17 3

2/20/2025 Thurs Young at Art 11:30am Washington Elizabeth Mortensen kcantu@sbunified.org 20 TK

2/21/2025 Fri Mindful Looking 
and Making 11am Peabody Lauren Rodriguez lflig@verizon.net 28 6 Moved to LAC

2/21/2025 Fri Mindful Looking 
and Making 12:15pm Heartland Charter Leanne Patterson leannecpatterson@gmail.com 12 7 Moved to LAC

2/25/2025 Tues Young at Art 10am Monte Vista Prince sprince@hopeschooldistrict.org 19 2 Moved to auditorium

2/25/2025 Tues Artful Making 10:30am Isla Vista Mark Warren mwarren@gusd.us 22 5 Moved to LAC

2/26/2025 Wed Artful Making 11am Coastline Christian 
Academy Nicole Aoki naoki@coastlinechristianacademy.com 16 6 New as of Jan. 31, 

move to LAC
2/27/2025 Thurs Young at Art 10am Washington Karen Slotnick-Lastrico kslotnick-lastrico@sbunified.org 20 K

2/27/2025 Thurs Artful Thinking 11am La Patera Krista Beard kbeard@gusd.us 17 3

2/27/2025 Thurs Young at Art 11:30am Isla Vista Ilse Hutchinson ihutchinson@gusd.us 20 1

2/28/2025 Fri Special Request 3:30pm AOK- Adams Carlos Bardales cbardales@sbma.net 12 ? Thank you Deby T!
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